
1440 CENTRAL AVE STE 2

ALBANY, NY 12205

(518) 459-5026

            Store No: 1929

JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020
Your Opportunity to Learn Something New

                 SEWING             HOME DEC SEWING                  SEWING

LEARN TO SEW SEWING WORKSHOP PILLOWCASE WITH RUFFLES

$    35.00 $   120.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 4ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs

Sat Jan 4  9:00am-9:25am Fri Jan 10 & Sat Jan 11  6:00pm-6:30pm Mon Jan 6  6:00pm-8:30pm

Fri Jan 17  6:00pm-8:30pm Mon Jan 13 & Sat Jan 18  6:00pm-6:30pm

Fri Feb 7  6:00pm-8:30pm Mon Feb 3  6:00pm-9:00pm

Fri Feb 21  6:00pm-8:30pm Sat Feb 8 10:00am-1:00pm

Sun Feb 9 12:00pm-3:00pm

Mon Feb 10  6:00pm-9:00pm

                 SEWING                  SEWING                  SEWING

SEW A BASIC GARMENT: COMFY PANTS SEW WITH CHAIN LINK FABRIC VISIBLE DENIM MENDING

$    45.00 $    40.00 $    40.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 2 1ses/3.5hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs

Sat Jan 18  2:00pm-2:35pm Wed Jan 1  6:00pm-9:00pm Mon Jan 20  6:00pm-9:00pm

Sat Feb 15  5:30pm-9:00pm Wed Feb 12  6:00pm-9:00pm Tue Feb 18  6:00pm-9:00pm

                 SEWING                 QUILTING                 QUILTING

SEW WITH STRIPES LEARN TO QUILT QUILT BINDING BASICS

$    75.00 $    35.00 $    40.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 2 2ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs

Mon Jan 27 & Wed Jan 29  6:00pm-9:00pm Sun Jan 19 12:30pm-3:00pm Sun Jan 19  3:30pm-6:30pm

Mon Feb 24 & Wed Feb 26  6:00pm-9:00pm Fri Jan 31  6:00pm-8:30pm Sat Feb 15 10:00am-1:00pm

Fri Feb 14  6:00pm-8:30pm

Sun Feb 23  2:30pm-5:00pm

                QUILTING                 QUILTING                 QUILTING

T-SHIRT QUILT BLOCK 2019 QUILT BLOCK ALONG FINISHED QUILT 2020 STAR QUILT BLOCK ALONG

$    40.00 $    75.00 $    40.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 2 1ses/3hrs Level: 2 2ses/3hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs

Wed Feb 5  6:00pm-9:00pm Fri Jan 24  6:00pm-9:00pm Sat Jan 11 10:00am-1:00pm

Sat Jan 25 10:00am-1:00pm Sat Feb 29  2:00pm-5:00pm

Fri Feb 28  6:00pm-9:00pm

Sat Feb 29 10:00am-1:00pm

                QUILTING              GENERAL CRAFT              GENERAL CRAFT

HEXAGON QUILT LEARN TO USE YOUR CRICUT & DESIGN SPACE HAVE FUN WITH DIAMOND DOTZ

$   120.00 $    40.00 $    30.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 3 4ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/2hrs

Seeking Instructor Sun Jan 5  1:30pm-4:30pm Mon Jan 27  3:30pm-5:30pm

Tue Jan 14 10:00am-1:00pm Sun Feb 23 12:00pm-2:00pm

Sat Feb 1  1:30pm-4:30pm

Tue Feb 11 10:00am-1:00pm



1440 CENTRAL AVE STE 2

ALBANY, NY 12205

(518) 459-5026

            Store No: 1929

JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020
Your Opportunity to Learn Something New

             GENERAL CRAFT              GENERAL CRAFT               FOODCRAFTING

LEARN TO MAKE JEWELRY LEATHER JEWELRY LEARN TO DECORATE WITH FROSTING

$    35.00 $    35.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs

Thu Jan 9 12:00pm-2:30pm Thu Jan 9  3:00pm-5:30pm Seeking Instructor

Wed Jan 29  3:00pm-5:30pm Fri Feb 14  3:00pm-5:30pm

Wed Feb 5  3:00pm-5:30pm

Mon Feb 10  3:00pm-5:30pm

              FOODCRAFTING               FOODCRAFTING               FOODCRAFTING

DECORATE DONUTS JANUARY COOKIE OF THE MONTH FEBRUARY COOKIE OF THE MONTH

$    35.00 $    30.00 $    30.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/2hrs

Seeking Instructor Seeking Instructor Seeking Instructor

                  YARN                   YARN                   YARN

LEARN TO KNIT KNITTING TIPS AND TRICKS LOOP YARN THROW

$    35.00 $    40.00 $    40.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs

Wed Jan 22  1:30pm-4:00pm Fri Jan 31  2:30pm-5:30pm Sun Jan 26  4:00pm-7:00pm

Fri Jan 24  3:00pm-5:30pm Fri Feb 21 11:30am-2:30pm Tue Feb 18  2:30pm-5:30pm

Mon Feb 24  2:30pm-5:00pm

Wed Feb 26  2:00pm-4:30pm

                  YARN                   YARN                   YARN

2019 KNIT ALONG AFGHAN 2020 KNIT ALONG LEARN TO CROCHET

$    50.00 $    30.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 2 2ses/2hrs Level: 2 1ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs

Seeking Instructor Seeking Instructor Sat Jan 4  6:30pm-9:00pm

Mon Jan 20  2:00pm-4:30pm

Mon Feb 3  3:00pm-5:30pm

Fri Feb 7  3:00pm-5:30pm

                  YARN                   YARN                   YARN

CROCHET TIPS AND TRICKS 2019 CROCHET ALONG AFGHAN 2020 CROCHET ALONG

$    40.00 $    50.00 $    30.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 2 1ses/3hrs Level: 2 2ses/2hrs Level: 2 1ses/2hrs

Mon Jan 13  1:30pm-4:30pm Seeking Instructor Mon Jan 20 11:30am-1:30pm

Fri Feb 28  2:30pm-5:30pm Sat Feb 22 12:30pm-2:30pm

             KIDS SEW-QUILT              KIDS SEW-QUILT              KIDS SEW-QUILT

LEARN TO SEW FOR KIDS BUTTON SEWING KIDS' FLEECE PILLOWCASE

$    35.00 $    30.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs

Sun Jan 5 10:00am-1:00pm Sat Jan 4  3:30pm-6:00pm Wed Jan 8  6:00pm-9:00pm

Sun Jan 12 10:00am-1:00pm Sun Feb 2 12:00pm-2:30pm Sun Feb 9  3:30pm-6:30pm

Sat Feb 8  1:30pm-4:30pm

Sun Feb 16  3:30pm-6:30pm



1440 CENTRAL AVE STE 2

ALBANY, NY 12205

(518) 459-5026

            Store No: 1929

JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020
Your Opportunity to Learn Something New

             KIDS SEW-QUILT              KIDS SEW-QUILT              KIDS SEW-QUILT

SEW ONESIE PJS FLEECE SLIPPERS LEARN TO QUILT FOR KIDS

$    45.00 $    35.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 3 2ses/2hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs

Sun Jan 19 & Sun Jan 26 10:00am-12:00pm Sat Jan 18 9:00am-12:00pm Sat Jan 4 12:00pm-3:00pm

Sat Feb 1  & Sat Feb 22 10:00am-12:00pm Sun Feb 2  3:00pm-3:30pm Sat Jan 11  2:00pm-5:00pm

Sat Feb 15  2:00pm-5:00pm

Wed Feb 19  6:00pm-9:00pm

                 SEWING                KIDS YARN                KIDS YARN

MY LOOP YARN BLANKET LEARN TO KNIT FOR KIDS LEARN TO CROCHET FOR KIDS

$    45.00 $    35.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 2ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs

Seeking Instructor Wed Jan 15  5:00pm-8:00pm Sat Jan 25  5:30pm-8:30pm

Fri Jan 17  3:00pm-6:00pm Sun Jan 26 12:30pm-3:30pm

Fri Feb 21  3:00pm-6:00pm Sat Feb 1  5:00pm-8:00pm

Sat Feb 22  3:00pm-6:00pm Sat Feb 29  5:30pm-8:30pm

           KIDS FOODCRAFTING            KIDS FOODCRAFTING            KIDS FOODCRAFTING

LEARN TO DECORATE WITH FROSTING FOR KIDS KIDS' JANUARY CUPCAKE OF THE MONTH KIDS' FEBRUARY CUPCAKE OF THE MONTH

$    30.00 $    30.00 $    30.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/2hrs Level: 1 1ses/2hrs

Seeking Instructor Seeking Instructor Seeking Instructor

             GENERAL CRAFT              KIDS SEW-QUILT              KIDS SEW-QUILT

CRICUT LAYERS & LETTERS KIDS QUILTED DOLL SLEEPING BAG MY CANVAS TOTE

$    35.00 $    35.00 $    35.00_____________________________________ _____________________________________ _____________________________________

Level: 1 1ses/2.5hrs Level: 1 1ses/3hrs Level: 2 1ses/3hrs

Sun Jan 12  2:00pm-4:30pm Sat Jan 25  2:00pm-5:00pm Wed Jan 22  6:00pm-9:00pm

Sun Feb 16 12:00pm-2:30pm Sat Feb 8  5:00pm-8:00pm Mon Feb 17  6:00pm-9:00pm


